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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

1501
7415

W509783
800 SEK

BMW Z3 -98
Wiper motor Windshield 

BMW Z3 M44-B19 MANUELL 2DR CAB BENSIN
 

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

9.482
A

1501
7415

W364521
800 SEK

BMW Z3 -98
Wiper motor Windshield 

2DCAB 2,8I24V AUT SER ABS 2.8I24V AUTOMAT 2DR CAB
SWF

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

18.797
A

1501
7415

W249555
560 SEK

BMW Z3 -99
Wiper motor Windshield 

2DCAB 1,8I 5VXL SER ABS 1.8I 5-MANUELL 2DR BENSIN
SWF

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

12.881
M


